—_

© © N o A W N

B N N . . W W . N —
N o vk~ w2 o

Position

Program Specialist-I
Program Specialist
[tinerant Teacher
Contract Sub
[tinerant Teacher
Toa On Assignment
Contract Sub
Contract Sub
Administrative Assis
Toa On Assignment
Contract Sub
Contract Sub
Contract Sub
Secretary |l
Contract Sub
Contract Sub

Itinerant Teacher

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

San Bernardino City Unified
San Bernardino City Unified
San Bernardino City Unified
San Bernardino City Unified
San Bernardino City Unified
San Bernardino City Unified
San Bernardino City Unified
San Bernardino City Unified
San Bernardino City Unified
San Bernardino City Unified
San Bernardino City Unified
San Bernardino City Unified
San Bernardino City Unified
San Bernardino City Unified
San Bernardino City Unified
San Bernardino City Unified
San Bernardino City Unified

Department

Human Resources Certificate
Human Resources Certificate
Human Resources Certificate
Human Resources Certificate
Human Resources Certificate
Human Resources Certificate
Human Resources Certificate
Human Resources Certificate
Human Resources Certificate
Human Resources Certificate
Human Resources Certificate
Human Resources Certificate
Human Resources Certificate
Human Resources Certificate
Human Resources Certificate
Human Resources Certificate

Human Resources Certificate

Total Wages

$126,205
$125,036
$112,351
$106,642
$106,254
$99,223
$98,575
$97,195
$89,312
$84,533
$80,243
$79,285
$63,811
$51,507
$51,061
$46,266
$39,186



