	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	Program Specialist-I		San Bernardino City Unified	Human Resources Certificate	\$126,205
2.	Program Specialist		San Bernardino City Unified	Human Resources Certificate	\$125,036
3.	Itinerant Teacher		San Bernardino City Unified	Human Resources Certificate	\$112,351
4.	Contract Sub		San Bernardino City Unified	Human Resources Certificate	\$106,642
5.	Itinerant Teacher		San Bernardino City Unified	Human Resources Certificate	\$106,254
6.	Toa On Assignment		San Bernardino City Unified	Human Resources Certificate	\$99,223
7.	Contract Sub		San Bernardino City Unified	Human Resources Certificate	\$98,575
8.	Contract Sub		San Bernardino City Unified	Human Resources Certificate	\$97,195
9.	Administrative Assis		San Bernardino City Unified	Human Resources Certificate	\$89,312
10.	Toa On Assignment		San Bernardino City Unified	Human Resources Certificate	\$84,533
11.	Contract Sub		San Bernardino City Unified	Human Resources Certificate	\$80,243
12.	Contract Sub		San Bernardino City Unified	Human Resources Certificate	\$79,285
13.	Contract Sub		San Bernardino City Unified	Human Resources Certificate	\$63,811
14.	Secretary III		San Bernardino City Unified	Human Resources Certificate	\$51,507
15.	Contract Sub		San Bernardino City Unified	Human Resources Certificate	\$51,061
16.	Contract Sub		San Bernardino City Unified	Human Resources Certificate	\$46,266
17.	Itinerant Teacher		San Bernardino City Unified	Human Resources Certificate	\$39,186